NRKL

Northern Renfal Kariing League

FINAL

RESULTS

SUNDAY APRIL 14TH 2024

WARDEN LAW

SPRINT ROUND 2
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Driver Team
KYLE SHOREY CARTER RACING 2
RICHARD SCATCHARD | PARAGON RACING
JOHN PARAGON

KRISTIAN WHATCOTT JKRACING
CAYLE SIMMONS
WESLEY CARR

IAN WILSON

DANIEL MAUGHAN
HUGH MACDONALD
CHRIS O'CONNELL
JAKE DAWSON
GILES COKE

PHIL JACKSON

BEN COATES
JOSHUA PRITCHARD
CAINE BROWN
DARREN STABLES
SAM JOHNSON
JORDAN BOULTON
HASSAN ZAFAR
MARCO DE LUCA
NATHAN GELDER
DALE BROOK

PAUL BATLEY
KRYSTIAN STRZALKOWS}F RYDER RACING

PARAGON RACING IlI

CARTER RACING

CARTER RACING 3

RYDER RACING

ENU MOTORSPORT

THISTLE AND ROSE RACING

THISTLE AND ROSE RACING B

Laps

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
6

Gap

2.088
2.398
2.835
15.584
16.941
17.363
20.407
25.549
28.275
30.458
30.740
30.969
32.061
32.227
32.560
32.835
41.568
43.608
47.151
47.675
52.761
53.134
1 Lap
11 Laps

Interval

2.088
0.310
0.437
12.749
1.357
0.422
3.044
5.142
2.726
2.183
0.282
0.229
1.092
0.166
0.333
0.275
8.733
2.040
3.543
0.524
5.086
0.373
1 Lap
10 Laps

Avg Lap
70.961
71.044
70.989
71.051
71.764
71.749
71.742
72.140
72.286
72.324
72.620
72.445
72.495
72.650
72.611
72.588
72.675
73.146
73.282
73.686
73.658
73.894
73.783
75.456
73.621

Points
100
92
86
80

Best Lap

Laptime

Penalties

EVERTAITE




